SB20 - Price List 2026

Code Ex. VAT Article

BOATS
SB001 38 999,00 € SB20 Standard, ready to race - excluding sails
SB002 27 999,00 € SB20 Fitted hull

TRAILERS & SPARES
SB100 4 739,00 € Trailer, Lightboard, Bunks, Keel Tray, Winch,

Forward & Aft Mast Support, Spare wheel and bracket
SB101 4 087,00 € Trailer, Lightboard, Bunks, Keel Tray, Winch,

& Forward Mast Support.

SB102 294,22 € Spare Wheel and Bracket
SB103 410,72 € Euro Lightboard Set
SB106 60,90 € Crane Lifting Strap Setx 2
SB109 874,97 € Road Trailer Bunks

SB110 1 175,07 € Shipping Cradle with Bunks
SB111 1722,24 € Yard Cradle with Bunks and Keel Tray
SB112 434,30 € Aft Mast Support
SB113 512,93 € Trailer Keel Tray
COVERS & FABRIC ITEMS
SB200 891,00 € Hyde Trailable Top Cover with CB Cover and Zip

SB201 990,00 € Hyde Trail Undercover with Slots for Cradles

SB202 646,30 € Hyde Mast Bag Grey (Full Length)

SB203 210,60 € Hyde Padded Mast Bag (Short)

SB204 129,17 € Hyde Rudder Bag

SB205 58,32 € Hyde Tiller Bag

SB206 96,00 € Hyde Cockpit Tidy Bag (Pair)

SB207 76,39 € Hyde Mast Foot Protector

SB208 319,49 € Hyde Dock Quiver Bag

SB209 62,96 € Hyde L-Shaped Dock Fender

SB210 141,12 € Cockpit Foot Loops Setof 6

SB211 25,92 € Cockpit Foot Loop Plates Setof 12

SB212 468,00 € Hyde Gennaker Launch Bag
SAILS

SB300 2 275,00 € Mainsail with Battens and Bag
SB301 1 297,00 € Jib with Battens and Bag
SB302 2 425,00 € Gennaker with Simple Bag (Red , White or Dark Blue)

SB303 98,05€ Sail Number Set with National Letters 28pcs.
SB304 131,22 € Mainsail Batten Set
SB305 86,40 € Jib Batten Set
ROPES & RUNNING RIGGING
SB400 158,40 € Tapered Jib Sheet 2:1 ( Dyneema) with two Soft Shacles
SB401 272,16 € Tapered Gennaker Sheet (Dyneema with Splice)
SB402 179,28 € Tapered Mainsheet (Dyneema)
SB403 49,59 € Jib Sheet8mm
SB404 55,99 € Gennaker Sheet 7mm
SB405 37,26 € Mainsheet 8mm

SB406 227,70 € Tapered Gennaker Halyard ( Dyneema)



SB407
SB408
SB409
SB410
SB411
SB412
SB413
SB414
SB415
SB416
SB417
SB418
SB419
SB420
SB421
SB422
SB423
SB424
SB425

SB500
SB501
SB502
SB503
SB504
SB505
SB506
SB507
SB508
SB509
SB510
SB511
SB512
SB513
SB514
SB515
SB516
SB517
SB518
SB519
SB520
SB521
SB522
SB523
SB524
SB525
SB526
SB527

196,02 €
183,60 €
148,42 €
142,00 €
15,05 €
7,48 €
30,69 €
8,51€
28,71 €
11,98 €
89,86 €
9,27 €
12,47 €
101,64 €
40,95 €
60,75 €
152,69 €
1 138,50 €
23,76 €

5 966,04 €
4 935,67 €
37719 €
110,59 €
168,74 €
168,74 €
288,00 €
357,02 €
253,15 €
16,13 €
147416 €
237,75 €
281,25€
382,10 €
235,30 €
83,98 €
60,48 €
109,51 €
1106,41 €
198,00 €
12,24 €
29,38 €
41,62 €
37,20 €
1192,50 €
56,92 €
31,46 €
42,03 €

Tapered Jib Halyard with Soft Shackle ( Dyneema)
Gennaker Halyard

Jib Halyard

Main Halyard Tapered

Mast Elastic For Gennaker Halyard

Pole Out Launch 6mm

Tack Line 6mm

Jib CunninghamTack Line 4mm

Gnav Control Line

Traveller Control Line 6mm

Backstay Inc. Block

Backstay Cascade

Backstay Purchase

Tapered Gennaker Tackline

Tapered Jib Tackline

Tapered Backstay Purchase

GNAV Tackle

Tapered Sheet & Halyard Upgrade Pack
Backstay Cascade (Dyneema)

SPARES & RIGGING

Mast Fully Rigged - Inc Standing Rigging & Halyards (Silver)
Mast - Running Rigging Only (Silver)

Main Spreader Set

Upper Spreader Set

Main Spreader End (Each)

Upper Spreader End (Each)

Spreaders Mast Bracket

Mast Heel

Mast Step (Deck )

Mast Heel Bolt/Nut

Standing Rigging Kitinc. Forestay & Backstay
Gooseneck Shrouds ( inc Bottle Screws)
Lower Shrouds ( DTS)

Main Shrouds Pair VI D3 (Pair with Wheels & Bottle Screws)
Upper Shrouds Pair V2 D4 (Masthead Caps)
Bottle Screw Large

Bottle Screw Small

Forestay

Boom (Silver)

Boom Inboard End Fitting

Boom Skid

Boom O/B Sheave Fitting

Boom Gnav Sheave

Mainsheet Boom Blocks 40mm Carbo
Gennaker Bowsprit

Bowsprit Outboard End Fitting

Sheave Box Gennaker

Sheave Box Jib ( Top)



SB528
SB529
SB530
SB531
SB532
SB533
SB534
SB535
SB536
SB537
SB538
SB539
SB540

SB600
SB601
SB602
SB603
SB604
SB605
SB606
SB607
SB608
SB609
SB610
SB611
SB612
SB613
SB614
SB615
SB616
SB617
SB618
SB619
SB620
SB621
SB622
SB623
SB624
SB625
SB626
SB627
SB628
SB629
SB630
SB631
SB632
SB633

108,67 €
50,40 €
89,70 €
31,82 €
10,37 €

157,92 €
67,39 €
48,96 €
57,87 €
36,72 €

206,09 €
62,42 €
58,65 €

23,85€
398,57 €
398,57 €
127,33 €
50,98 €
125,12 €
17,52 €
21,73 €
4482 €
198,72 €
375,00 €
110,00 €
46,97 €
34,26 €
39,35 €
76,55 €
89,87 €
89,87 €
10,95 €
23,76 €
32,93 €
21,24 €
35,63 €
83,89 €
57,69 €
87,23 €
132,91 €
82,02 €
155,62 €
82,26 €
57,37 €
9,96 €
205,25 €
38,39 €

Sheave Box Jib (Bottom)

Masthead Gennaker Block

Gennaker Halyard Mast Elastic- inc Ring
Mast Elastic Sheave

Plastic Gennaker Elastic Mast Exit
Jib/Gennaker Spinlock Cleat

Gnav Control Line Cleat

Gnav Strap Tri Ring

Gnav Car

Gnav Toggle

Gnav Strut Complete

Gooseneck Fitting / Gnav Fitting Mast
Shroud Locks - Pair

HULL & DECK FITTING

Bow U-Bolt

Granny Grab Rail Port

Granny Grab Rail Starboard

Forestay Bow Fitting

Bowsprit Retaining Plate

Bowsprit Acetal Bearing Set (both)
Bowsprit Carbo 29mm Cheek Block
Bowsprit Micro Anti-Capsize Block
Bowsprit Thru-Deck Bullet Block

Mast Gate (Unfitted)

Mast Gate (Fitted)

Main Deck Hatch , New Devoti Black Hatch
Harken Cam Cleat Metal

Harken Cam Cleat Plastic

Jib Track

Jib Car

Jib Deck Ratchet Block Port

Jib Deck Ratchet Block Starboard

Jib Clew 5mm Shackle

Jib Sheet Clew Block

Jib Cunningham Micro Cam Cleat/ Outhaul Cleat
Jib Cunningham Micro Block W/Shackle
Boom Mainsheet Block

Gennaker Sheet Forward Ratchet Block
Gennaker Sheet Rear Block

Gennaker Sheet Forward Ratchet Block
Gennaker Sheet Hi-Grip Ratchet Block
Mainsheet Traveller Double Block
Mainsheet Ball Bearing Swivel Base
Mainsheet Ratchet Block

Mainsheet Traveller Track

Mainsheet Traveller Track End Stop - Pair
Mainsheet Traveller Car

Mainsheet Traveller Toggle



SB634
SB635
SB636
SB637
SB638
SB639
SB640
SB641
SB642
SB643
SB644
SB645
SB646
SB647
SB648
SB649
SB650
SB651
SB652
SB653
SB654

SB700
SB701
SB702
SB703
SB704
SB705
SB706
SB707
SB708
SB709

SB800
SB801
SB802
SB803
SB804
SB805
SB806
SB807
SB808
SB809
SB900
SB901

30,57 €
23,85€
19,38 €
3711€
68,70 €
85,32 €
14,30 €
19,77 €
21,67 €
269,40 €
10,83 €
10,83 €
6,95 €
6,63 €
7,66 €
14,68 €
3,56 €
172,24 €
100,00 €
50,00 €
26,91 €

7720,70 €
48,35 €

1 036,69 €
56,88 €
50,38 €
61,32 €
108,78 €
39,64 €
3413 €
51,48 €

1327,20 €
125,35 €
104,98 €

6,48 €
8,10 €
9,32 €
59,72 €
463,75 €
112,32 €
16,20 €
35,00 €
950,00 €

Replacement Traveller Torlon Balls (Qty21)
Car Loader

Backstay Micro Cheek Block

Backstay Double Micro Block

Backstay Carbo Pivot Lead W/Carbo Cam
Backstay Flicker GRP

Backstay Flicker Block

Micro Cam Cleat Extreme Angle Fairlead
Large Cam Cleat (150) Extreme Angle Fairlead
Gennaker Launch Bag Frame

Gennaker Bag Frame Plastic Supports (Each)
Gennaker Bag Frame Retaining Ball 34mm 8mm hole ( Port)
Gennaker Bag Retaining Clamcleat

Main Halyard Clamcleat Each

Mainsail Cunningham Clamcleat

Deck Inspection Hatch ( 3700- onwards)
Deck Inspection Hatch Seal

Transom Bar Set

Transom Scupper Bracket - Pair

Transom Supper Bracket

Harken Cleat Adaptor Plate

KEEL & FITTINGS

Keel Fin / Bulb

Keel Buffer Front or Rear 345mm x 50mm x 20mm
Keel Crane Complete

Keel Hoist Line

Keel Hoist Block

Keel Hoist Post Sheave box

Keel Cover Crucifix

Keel Hold Down Strap

Lead Corrector Weight Bolt

Black Foam Rubber Keel Chocks - Pair
RUDDER & FITTINGS

Rudder Blade

Gudgeon Bracket Transom ( Each )
Gudgeon Bracket Rudder ( Each )

Gudgeon Bracket Rudder Shims Imm (Each)
Gudgeon Brass Bush Insert (Each)

Back Plate Lower Rudder Gudgeon (Hull)
Rudder Pin

Tiller with SB20 Logo - Black

Tiller Extension ( Telescopic)

Tiller Extension Universal Joint

Gelcoat 500m' + activator

Cockpit Floor Foam Grip w/SB20 Logo



