

SB20 - Price List 2026

Code	Ex. VAT	Article
BOATS		
SB001	38 999,00 €	SB20 Standard, ready to race - excluding sails
SB002	27 999,00 €	SB20 Fitted hull
TRAILERS & SPARES		
SB100	4 739,00 €	Trailer, Lightboard, Bunks, Keel Tray, Winch, Forward & Aft Mast Support, Spare wheel and bracket
SB101	4 087,00 €	Trailer, Lightboard, Bunks, Keel Tray, Winch, & Forward Mast Support.
SB102	294,22 €	Spare Wheel and Bracket
SB103	410,72 €	Euro Lightboard Set
SB106	60,90 €	Crane Lifting Strap Set x 2
SB109	874,97 €	Road Trailer Bunks
SB110	1 175,07 €	Shipping Cradle with Bunks
SB111	1 722,24 €	Yard Cradle with Bunks and Keel Tray
SB112	434,30 €	Aft Mast Support
SB113	512,93 €	Trailer Keel Tray
COVERS & FABRIC ITEMS		
SB200	891,00 €	Hyde Trailable Top Cover with CB Cover and Zip
SB201	990,00 €	Hyde Trail Undercover with Slots for Cradles
SB202	646,30 €	Hyde Mast Bag Grey (Full Length)
SB203	210,60 €	Hyde Padded Mast Bag (Short)
SB204	129,17 €	Hyde Rudder Bag
SB205	58,32 €	Hyde Tiller Bag
SB206	96,00 €	Hyde Cockpit Tidy Bag (Pair)
SB207	76,39 €	Hyde Mast Foot Protector
SB208	319,49 €	Hyde Dock Quiver Bag
SB209	62,96 €	Hyde L-Shaped Dock Fender
SB210	141,12 €	Cockpit Foot Loops Set of 6
SB211	25,92 €	Cockpit Foot Loop Plates Set of 12
SB212	468,00 €	Hyde Gennaker Launch Bag
SAILS		
SB300	2 275,00 €	Mainsail with Battens and Bag
SB301	1 297,00 €	Jib with Battens and Bag
SB302	2 425,00 €	Gennaker with Simple Bag (Red , White or Dark Blue)
SB303	98,05 €	Sail Number Set with National Letters 28pcs.
SB304	131,22 €	Mainsail Batten Set
SB305	86,40 €	Jib Batten Set
ROPES & RUNNING RIGGING		
SB400	158,40 €	Tapered Jib Sheet 2:1 (Dyneema) with two Soft Shackles
SB401	272,16 €	Tapered Gennaker Sheet (Dyneema with Splice)
SB402	179,28 €	Tapered Mainsheet (Dyneema)
SB403	49,59 €	Jib Sheet 8mm
SB404	55,99 €	Gennaker Sheet 7mm
SB405	37,26 €	Mainsheet 8mm
SB406	227,70 €	Tapered Gennaker Halyard (Dyneema)

SB407	196,02 €	Tapered Jib Halyard with Soft Shackle (Dyneema)
SB408	183,60 €	Gennaker Halyard
SB409	148,42 €	Jib Halyard
SB410	142,00 €	Main Halyard Tapered
SB411	15,05 €	Mast Elastic For Gennaker Halyard
SB412	7,48 €	Pole Out Launch 6mm
SB413	30,69 €	Tack Line 6mm
SB414	8,51 €	Jib CunninghamTack Line 4mm
SB415	28,71 €	Gnav Control Line
SB416	11,98 €	Traveller Control Line 6mm
SB417	89,86 €	Backstay Inc. Block
SB418	9,27 €	Backstay Cascade
SB419	12,47 €	Backstay Purchase
SB420	101,64 €	Tapered Gennaker Tackline
SB421	40,95 €	Tapered Jib Tackline
SB422	60,75 €	Tapered Backstay Purchase
SB423	152,69 €	GNAV Tackle
SB424	1 138,50 €	Tapered Sheet & Halyard Upgrade Pack
SB425	23,76 €	Backstay Cascade (Dyneema)
SPARES & RIGGING		
SB500	5 966,04 €	Mast Fully Rigged - Inc Standing Rigging & Halyards (Silver)
SB501	4 935,67 €	Mast - Running Rigging Only (Silver)
SB502	377,19 €	Main Spreader Set
SB503	110,59 €	Upper Spreader Set
SB504	168,74 €	Main Spreader End (Each)
SB505	168,74 €	Upper Spreader End (Each)
SB506	288,00 €	Spreaders Mast Bracket
SB507	357,02 €	Mast Heel
SB508	253,15 €	Mast Step (Deck)
SB509	16,13 €	Mast Heel Bolt/Nut
SB510	1 474,16 €	Standing Rigging Kit inc. Forestay & Backstay
SB511	237,75 €	Gooseneck Shrouds (inc Bottle Screws)
SB512	281,25 €	Lower Shrouds (DTS)
SB513	382,10 €	Main Shrouds Pair VI D3 (Pair with Wheels & Bottle Screws)
SB514	235,30 €	Upper Shrouds Pair V2 D4 (Masthead Caps)
SB515	83,98 €	Bottle Screw Large
SB516	60,48 €	Bottle Screw Small
SB517	109,51 €	Forestay
SB518	1 106,41 €	Boom (Silver)
SB519	198,00 €	Boom Inboard End Fitting
SB520	12,24 €	Boom Skid
SB521	29,38 €	Boom O/B Sheave Fitting
SB522	41,62 €	Boom Gnav Sheave
SB523	37,20 €	Mainsheet Boom Blocks 40mm Carbo
SB524	1 192,50 €	Gennaker Bowsprit
SB525	56,92 €	Bowsprit Outboard End Fitting
SB526	31,46 €	Sheave Box Gennaker
SB527	42,03 €	Sheave Box Jib (Top)

SB528	108,67 €	Sheave Box Jib (Bottom)
SB529	50,40 €	Masthead Gennaker Block
SB530	89,70 €	Gennaker Halyard Mast Elastic- inc Ring
SB531	31,82 €	Mast Elastic Sheave
SB532	10,37 €	Plastic Gennaker Elastic Mast Exit
SB533	157,92 €	Jib/Gennaker Spinlock Cleat
SB534	67,39 €	Gnav Control Line Cleat
SB535	48,96 €	Gnav Strap Tri Ring
SB536	57,87 €	Gnav Car
SB537	36,72 €	Gnav Toggle
SB538	206,09 €	Gnav Strut Complete
SB539	62,42 €	Gooseneck Fitting / Gnav Fitting Mast
SB540	58,65 €	Shroud Locks - Pair

HULL & DECK FITTING

SB600	23,85 €	Bow U-Bolt
SB601	398,57 €	Granny Grab Rail Port
SB602	398,57 €	Granny Grab Rail Starboard
SB603	127,33 €	Forestay Bow Fitting
SB604	50,98 €	Bowsprit Retaining Plate
SB605	125,12 €	Bowsprit Acetal Bearing Set (both)
SB606	17,52 €	Bowsprit Carbo 29mm Cheek Block
SB607	21,73 €	Bowsprit Micro Anti-Capsizes Block
SB608	44,82 €	Bowsprit Thru-Deck Bullet Block
SB609	198,72 €	Mast Gate (Unfitted)
SB610	375,00 €	Mast Gate (Fitted)
SB611	110,00 €	Main Deck Hatch , New Devoti Black Hatch
SB612	46,97 €	Harken Cam Cleat Metal
SB613	34,26 €	Harken Cam Cleat Plastic
SB614	39,35 €	Jib Track
SB615	76,55 €	Jib Car
SB616	89,87 €	Jib Deck Ratchet Block Port
SB617	89,87 €	Jib Deck Ratchet Block Starboard
SB618	10,95 €	Jib Clew 5mm Shackle
SB619	23,76 €	Jib Sheet Clew Block
SB620	32,93 €	Jib Cunningham Micro Cam Cleat / Outhaul Cleat
SB621	21,24 €	Jib Cunningham Micro Block W/Shackle
SB622	35,53 €	Boom Mainsheet Block
SB623	83,89 €	Gennaker Sheet Forward Ratchet Block
SB624	57,69 €	Gennaker Sheet Rear Block
SB625	87,23 €	Gennaker Sheet Forward Ratchet Block
SB626	132,91 €	Gennaker Sheet Hi-Grip Ratchet Block
SB627	82,02 €	Mainsheet Traveller Double Block
SB628	155,62 €	Mainsheet Ball Bearing Swivel Base
SB629	82,26 €	Mainsheet Ratchet Block
SB630	57,37 €	Mainsheet Traveller Track
SB631	9,96 €	Mainsheet Traveller Track End Stop - Pair
SB632	205,25 €	Mainsheet Traveller Car
SB633	38,39 €	Mainsheet Traveller Toggle

SB634	30,57 €	Replacement Traveller Turlon Balls (Qty21)
SB635	23,85 €	Car Loader
SB636	19,38 €	Backstay Micro Cheek Block
SB637	37,11 €	Backstay Double Micro Block
SB638	68,70 €	Backstay Carbo Pivot Lead W/Carbo Cam
SB639	85,32 €	Backstay Flicker GRP
SB640	14,30 €	Backstay Flicker Block
SB641	19,77 €	Micro Cam Cleat Extreme Angle Fairlead
SB642	21,67 €	Large Cam Cleat (150) Extreme Angle Fairlead
SB643	269,40 €	Gennaker Launch Bag Frame
SB644	10,83 €	Gennaker Bag Frame Plastic Supports (Each)
SB645	10,83 €	Gennaker Bag Frame Retaining Ball 34mm 8mm hole (Port)
SB646	6,95 €	Gennaker Bag Retaining Clamcleat
SB647	6,63 €	Main Halyard Clamcleat Each
SB648	7,66 €	Mainsail Cunningham Clamcleat
SB649	14,68 €	Deck Inspection Hatch (3700- onwards)
SB650	3,56 €	Deck Inspection Hatch Seal
SB651	172,24 €	Transom Bar Set
SB652	100,00 €	Transom Scupper Bracket - Pair
SB653	50,00 €	Transom Supper Bracket
SB654	26,91 €	Harken Cleat Adaptor Plate

KEEL & FITTINGS

SB700	7 720,70 €	Keel Fin / Bulb
SB701	48,35 €	Keel Buffer Front or Rear 345mm x 50mm x 20mm
SB702	1 036,69 €	Keel Crane Complete
SB703	56,88 €	Keel Hoist Line
SB704	50,38 €	Keel Hoist Block
SB705	61,32 €	Keel Hoist Post Sheave box
SB706	108,78 €	Keel Cover Crucifix
SB707	39,54 €	Keel Hold Down Strap
SB708	34,13 €	Lead Corrector Weight Bolt
SB709	51,48 €	Black Foam Rubber Keel Chocks - Pair

RUDDER & FITTINGS

SB800	1 327,20 €	Rudder Blade
SB801	125,35 €	Gudgeon Bracket Transom (Each)
SB802	104,98 €	Gudgeon Bracket Rudder (Each)
SB803	6,48 €	Gudgeon Bracket Rudder Shims Imm (Each)
SB804	8,10 €	Gudgeon Brass Bush Insert (Each)
SB805	9,32 €	Back Plate Lower Rudder Gudgeon (Hull)
SB806	59,72 €	Rudder Pin
SB807	463,75 €	Tiller with SB20 Logo - Black
SB808	112,32 €	Tiller Extension (Telescopic)
SB809	16,20 €	Tiller Extension Universal Joint
SB900	35,00 €	Gelcoat 500m' + activator
SB901	950,00 €	Cockpit Floor Foam Grip w/SB20 Logo